BElL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Plant Series
SERVICE
SECTION 518-112-420
luue 1, July 1970
AT&TCo Standard
1 A KEY TELEPHONE SYSTEM
50-TYPE PACKAGED UNITS

readily accessible, fuse as shown in Table A.
2.02 Connection Index:
Fig. !~Type Key Telephone Units, Connections
Fig. 2-51A Key Telephone Unit, Schematic
Table A-Fusing Arrangement for Central Office
or Building Battery
Fig. 3-52A Key Telephone Unit, Schematic
Fig. 4-53A Key Telephone Unit, Schematic
Fig. 5-54A Key Telephone Unit, Schematic
Fig. 6-55A Key Telephone Unit, Schematic
Fig. 7-56A Key Telephone Unit, Connections
Fig. 8-56A Key Telephone Unit, Schematic
Fig. 9-57A Key Telephone Unit, Schematic
© American Telephone and Telegraph Company. 1970
Printed in U.S.A. Page 1
SECTION 518-112-420
TO AUTO. r-----
CUTOfF S2A
CONT CKT KTU
H 8 R~
TOCO ~T ~
ORPIX ~
LINE R'-+-++-+-i 2
I·T'++t--f-{ 3
TO T'IE [.:.T---+-{ I
LINE AT
DIST ENO .;.;R---+--( 2
T ~ ~Tf-rf--f-~3
TO Ul SR TO 2,_ SR
KTU(AS-~f-+-f-=-=:-f-{ KTU (As-+~-+-+~~-{· ~~u~~~-I--1H-f...;S;;.R'+--{ •
~~CKUP ~T'----i-~:
REODI REODI
-~~?CKUPR -~
REDO I KEYS
TO
PICKUP
KEYS ----& KEYS f-&
L....--..f--{~
H~~
=-8+-+----<--< 7
L--Ha
(.!H'+---f--{ 9
'--------!--< 10
TO
PICKUP
KEYS
R.:.....---+--<s
0
0
0
@
~M•[:_ ~ TO (.=.LP::..._ __ -+-{11
LAMPlli_
12
TO (J.o:P'---+-{ II
LAMPlli_
12
20-YOLT ~G::R::D'---+f--{l3}-t----"G:;;RD:__-i-:::!::=:( '--+---G:::R'"D'----1-+--{ }-i----G:::R'"O'---If+-{F.:\
1~ 03./ ~
DC ;ALK ~ LK . -
~· ~:-® B' e
LAMP (.GRO ~}-f-----'G::R!!:O'----t~-{, GAO ~ GRO ~
~:;~yl~ \V
* ~ ~EIRLE~BAT.,!,at t~v± 16 lj6\ f,6\
INTEftCOW [~ ~ ~ GAO -..::v -..::v
C " SUPPLY~ /,:;-.
~y~UP "----H-+--~17 * ~ 0 0
t ~~ B:T. ~ IBJ-+----'B::::;;.;T;_. ___ +--(IIJ-+----'B;;;:;;;T·'---+-..Co\...-{:r
'-- i ~l-+---=.:.....--1H-:±-:~,( 1~ A& TO It \;;/
20 l.!..@ r ®>-+------'A;;___--+--<../2()...
]
'-._ :'@ ~~~c ~=-~----.J::::<V~21 ~ B